Keystone Agility Club

A USDAA Sanctioned Agility Test ‘”U

Barto - Barto, PA
Judge: Jason Pierce

-

KAC

DOG AGILITY

USDAA

CLASS SCHEDULE

Saturday, April 26, 2025

Masters Gamblers - 32 Entries
Performance 111 Gamblers - 16 Entries
Veterans Gamblers - 1 Entry
Advanced Gamblers - 6 Entries
Performance Il Gamblers - 2 Entries
Starters Gamblers - 8 Entries
Performance | Gamblers - 3 Entries
Masters Standard - 35 Entries
Performance 111 Standard - 18 Entries
Veterans Standard - 1 Entry
Advanced Standard - 7 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 9 Entries
Performance | Standard - 4 Entries
Grand Prix Qualifier - 42 Entries
Combined Pairs - 34 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs

Masters Snooker - 26 Entries
Performance 111 Snooker - 13 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Performance Il Snooker

Starters Snooker - 4 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 3 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 29 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 11 Entries
Veterans Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 2 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 3 Entries
Starters Jumpers - 8 Entries
Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entry

Sunday, April 27, 2025

Performance | Jumpers - 1 Entry
Starters Jumpers - 10 Entries
Performance Il Jumpers - 3 Entries
Advanced Jumpers - 3 Entries
Veterans Jumpers - 3 Entries
Performance 111 Jumpers - 15 Entries
Masters Jumpers - 43 Entries
Performance | Snooker - 2 Entries
Starters Snooker - 8 Entries
Performance 11 Snooker

Advanced Snooker - 5 Entries
Veterans Snooker - 1 Entry
Performance 111 Snooker - 16 Entries
Masters Snooker - 34 Entries

Perf. Combined Pairs

Combined Pairs - 39 Entries
Steeplechase - 45 Entries
Performance | Standard - 2 Entries
Starters Standard - 12 Entries
Performance Il Standard - 3 Entries
Advanced Standard - 2 Entries
Veterans Standard

Performance 111 Standard - 11 Entries
Masters Standard - 27 Entries

PLEASE BE ATTENTIVE TO ANNOUNCEMENTS THROUGHOUT THE EVENT FOR LAST MINUTE CHANGES.
There are 104 dogs entered in this event with 329 entries on Saturday
and 285 entries on Sunday for a total of 614 entries.




Running Order List
Saturday, April 26, 2025

Masters/Pl11/Veterans Gamblers

C24'": 5 competitors

24008 Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
24007 Rodeo, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki
24005 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
24004 Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
24002 Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

C20": 16 competitors

20046 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20039 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20038 Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
20037 Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20034 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20030 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
20028 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
20025 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
20024 Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
20021 Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs
20017 Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
20016 Addie, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20012 Tabby, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli
20009 Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20008 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20002 Fiona, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

P20": 7 competitors

20040 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

20011 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20031 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20022 Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20018 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20014 Wwally, All-American, Amanda Rose

20033 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

C16'": 5 competitors

16026 Cinco, BorderJack, Donna Staivecki
16024 Whistle, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

16022 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

16021 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16002 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

P16": 6 competitors

16027 Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
16025 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
16012 Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
16010 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16009 Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

16011 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Cl12": 5 competitors

12014 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
12013 1Ish, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore

12012 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12007 Bantr, Unicorn, Mary Ellen Barry

12001 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

P12*": 2 competitors
12011 Hattie, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki
12009 Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag

C 8": 1 competitor
08003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

P 8": 1 competitor
08002 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

V16": 1 competitor
16017 Rio, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

Advanced/PIl Gamblers

C24"™: 1 competitor
24006 Maverick, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

C20": 4 competitors

20047 Huckleberry, All-Breed, Becky Anderson

20029 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20020 Ace, Australian Cattle Dog, Breanna Wellheuser
20001 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford

P20": 1 competitor
20010 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

C12": 1 competitor
12010 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

P4'": 1 competitor
04002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

Starters/Pl Gamblers

C24"™: 1 competitor
24003 Everest, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli

C20": 6 competitors

20044 Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti

20027 Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

20026 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gechter
20015 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis

20006 Gwyn, Border Collie, Breanna Wellheuser
20003 Bo, Border Collie, Susan Lane

P20": 2 competitors
20042 Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
20007 Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder

P16": 1 competitor
16019 Chloe, Border Collie, Susan Lane

C16"™: 1 competitor
16013 Milee, Australian Shepherd, Kris Iman

Masters/Pl11/Veterans Standard

P20": 4 competitors

20014 Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

20011 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20031 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20018 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos

C20": 19 competitors

20009 Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20046 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20037 Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20039 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20043 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
20030 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
20012 Tabby, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli
20036 Sparky Beezel, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento
20005 Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
20002 Fiona, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20024 Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
20025 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
20032 Brylee, Belgian Tervuren, Joyce Brook
20008 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20021 Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

20017 Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
20035 Lark, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20016 Addie, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20038 Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

C24'": 6 competitors

24002 Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
24007 Rodeo, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki
24005 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison



24001
24008
24004

C16":
16022
16018
16007
16021
16002
16026

P16":
16027
16003
16011
16012
16009
16028
16019
16025
16014
16016
16010

c12":
12001
12012
12014

p12™:
12009
12011

C 8":
08003
P 8":
08002

V16':
16004

Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

6 competitors

Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland
Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Cinco, BorderJack, Donna Staivecki

11 competitors

Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros
Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Favour, Golden Retriever, Joanne Caperna-Ford
Chloe, Border Collie, Susan Lane

V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

3 competitors

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

2 competitors
Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Hattie, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki

1 competitor
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

1 competitor
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

1 competitor
Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Advanced/PIll Standard

C24":
24006

C20":
20028
20001
20015
20047
20027
20004

P20™:
20040
20033

1 competitor
Maverick, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

6 competitors

Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis
Huckleberry, All-Breed, Becky Anderson
Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

2 competitors
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

Starters/PIl Standard

C24":
24003

C20":
20044
20003
20006
20041
20045
20029
20026

P20™:
20007
20010
20042

1 competitor
Everest, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli

7 competitors

Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Bo, Border Collie, Susan Lane

Gwyn, Border Collie, Breanna Wellheuser
Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
Creed, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
Stella, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gechter

3 competitors

Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder

Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

C12"™: 1 competitor

12010

Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

P 4": 1 competitor

04002

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

Grand Prix Qualifier

20": 23 competitors

P20010
P20040
P20014
P20042
P20022
P20018
P20033
P20031
20002
20029
20034
20012
20046
20047
20017
20038
20005
20032
20008
20030
20036
20025
20009

24": 5
24007
24001
24005
24008
24003

16": 8
16021
16007
16026
16018
16002
P16010
P16025
P16009

12": 4
P12009
12003
12012
P12011

8": 2

08003
P08002

Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Fiona, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Tabby, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Huckleberry, All-Breed, Becky Anderson
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
Brylee, Belgian Tervuren, Joyce Brook
Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Sparky Beezel, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento
Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud

Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

competitors

Rodeo, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Everest, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli

competitors

Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore

Cinco, BorderJack, Donna Staivecki

Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

competitors

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz
Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Hattie, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki

competitors
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

Combined Pairs (Ch & P)

24003
24006

20027
20044

20004
20041

20012
20017

16018
20020

Everest, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli
Maverick, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer
Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

Tabby, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly

Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland
Ace, Australian Cattle Dog, Breanna Wellheuser



16006
20001

16002
24008

08003
20021

12001
16021

12012
12014

P20022
24005

P20011
24001

20005
P20018

P16011
20025

P08002
20024

P16009
P20010

P04002
P16010

Master

C24":
24008
24001
24002
24005

C20":
20041
20046
20030
20021
20017
20009
20005
20012
20024
20039

P20":
20014
20040
20018
20033
20031
20011

P16™:
16009
16028
16003
16016
16010
16011

Cl16":
16022
16024
16007
16006

Gusto, Min. American, Carla Peck
Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford

Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos

Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud

Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti
Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

s/P111/Veterans Snooker

4 competitors
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

10 competitors

Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs
Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
Tabby, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli
Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson

6 competitors

Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

6 competitors

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Favour, Golden Retriever, Joanne Caperna-Ford
Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

7 competitors

Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman
Whistle, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
Gusto, Min. American, Carla Peck

16021 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16018 Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland
16002 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

V16™": 1 competitor
16004 Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

C12": 4 competitors

12007 Bantr, Unicorn, Mary Ellen Barry

12003 Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz
12014 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
12001 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

P12": 1 competitor
12009 Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag

C 8": 1 competitor
08003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

Advanced Snooker

C20": 4 competitors

20047 Huckleberry, All-Breed, Becky Anderson
20027 Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

20004 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

20020 Ace, Australian Cattle Dog, Breanna Wellheuser

C12": 1 competitor
12006 Zest-E, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

Starters/Pl Snooker

C24": 1 competitor
24003 Everest, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli

C20": 3 competitors

20026 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gechter
20044 Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti

20045 Creed, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson

P20": 3 competitors

20007 Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder

20010 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

20042 Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung

Masters/P111/Veterans Jumpers

P20": 6 competitors

20040 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

20018 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20022 Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20031 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20014 Wally, All-American, Amanda Rose

20011 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

C20": 15 competitors

20046 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20039 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20037 Singer, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell
20043 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
20036 Sparky Beezel, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento
20017 Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
20009 Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20021 Dibs, Border Collie, Liza Fuchs

20024 Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
20034 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20030 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
20008 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20035 Lark, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20012 Tabby, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli
20016 Addie, Golden Retriever, Martha Bell

C24'": 2 competitors
24005 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
24008 Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson



Ci16":
16024
16022
16018
16006
16021
16002

P16™:
16016
16010
16009
16011

C 8":
08003

V 4":
04001

ci2":
12013
12003
12007
12001
12014

P12™:
12009

V12':
12005
12015

6 competitors

Whistle, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland
Gusto, Min. American, Carla Peck
Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

4 competitors

Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

1 competitor
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

1 competitor
Gallifrey, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

5 competitors

Ish, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz
Bantr, Unicorn, Mary Ellen Barry
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

1 competitor
Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag

2 competitors
Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
In Memory of DeWalt, Border Collie, Vincent

Madeiros

Advanced/Pll Jumpers

C20":
20004

P20™:
20033
20010

ci12":
12006

P16™:
16019

1 competitor
Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

2 competitors
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

1 competitor
Zest-E, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

1 competitor
Chloe, Border Collie, Susan Lane

Starters/Pl Jumpers

C24":
24003

C20":
20044
20006
20026
20003
20015
20027
20045

P20™:
20007

1 competitor
Everest, Border Collie, Chris Ciardelli

7 competitors

Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti

Gwyn, Border Collie, Breanna Wellheuser
Stella, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gechter
Bo, Border Collie, Susan Lane

Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis

Edi, All-American, Tammy Styer

Creed, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson

1 competitor
Tessa, Rottweiler, Diane Bruder



H : C16'": 12 competitors
Runnlng O!’der List 16002 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
Sunday, April 27, 2025 16001 Glorious, Mudicorn, Linda Womer

16006 Gusto, Min. American, Carla Peck
16015 Vision, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynsey Heffner

Performance I /Starters Jumpers 16018 Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland
16021 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
P20™: 1 competitor 16023 Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison
20042 Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung 16024 Whistle, Unicorn, Sandy Costello
16008 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush
C20": 8 competitors 16007 Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore
20013 Cassian, Australian Shepherd, Lizzie Swartz 16022 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman
20015 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis 16020 Midas, Mudi, Linda Womer
20019 Rumours, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser i
20020 Ace, Australian Cattle Dog, Breanna Wellheuser C24™: 5 competitors

20026 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gechter

20029 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20044 Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti
20023 Dreamer, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek

Cl16'": 2 competitors
16005 Kylee, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek
16013 Milee, Australian Shepherd, Kris Iman

Performance I1/Advanced Jumpers

P 4": 1 competitor
04002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

P20": 2 competitors
20010 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown
20033 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

C20'": 2 competitors
20004 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20001 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford

C24": 1 competitor
24006 Maverick, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Veterans/Pl11/Masters Jumpers

P 8": 1 competitor
08002 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

C 8'": 3 competitors

08001 SirPrize!, Papillon, Linda Womer

08003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
08004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Linda Womer

V12'™: 1 competitor
12005 Wicked, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford

P12": 2 competitors
12008 Kaylee, Min. American, Debra Slaybaugh
12009 Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag

C12": 7 competitors

24002 Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
24008 Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

24001 Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
24005 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
24004 Ryder, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

C20": 16 competitors

20002 Fiona, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20046 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20005 Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
20008 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20017 Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
20034 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20024 Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
20025 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
20009 Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20028 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro
20030 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
20032 Brylee, Belgian Tervuren, Joyce Brook
20043 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
20035 Lark, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20039 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20038 Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

P20": 5 competitors

20011 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20018 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20022 Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20031 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20040 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Performance I/Starters Snooker

P20": 2 competitors
20042 Decoy, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
20010 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

C20": 7 competitors
20044 Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti
20006 Gwyn, Border Collie, Breanna Wellheuser

20045 Creed, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson

20028 Piper, Border Collie, Mark DiPietro

12001 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello 20026 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gechter
12004 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush 20013 Cassian, Australian Shepherd, Lizzie Swartz
12013 Ish, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore 20019 Rumours, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser

12014 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
12007 Bantr, Unicorn, Mary Ellen Barry

12002 Jay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schelling
12012 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros

V16': 2 competitors
16004 Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
16017 Rio, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics

P16'": 7 competitors

16011 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
16009 Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

16010 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16012 Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
16014 Fenway, Labrador Retriever, Beth McClung
16016 Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

16027 Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros

C12": 1 competitor
12010 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

Advanced Snooker

C 8": 2 competitors
08001 SirPrize!, Papillon, Linda Womer
08004 Tanzanite, Papillon, Linda Womer

C20": 2 competitors
20029 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20004 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

C24"™: 1 competitor
24006 Maverick, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz



Veterans/Pl11/Masters Snooker

P 8": 1 competitor
08002 Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage

C 8": 1 competitor
08003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

P12": 2 competitors
12009 Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
12008 Kaylee, Min. American, Debra Slaybaugh

Cl1l2': 8 competitors

12001 Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

12004 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

12014 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
12002 Jay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schelling
12003 Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz

12007 Bantr, Unicorn, Mary Ellen Barry

12012 Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
12013 1Ish, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore

V16"™: 1 competitor
16004 Ruger, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

P16': 7 competitors

16027 Vibe, Border Collie, Vincent Madeiros

16028 Favour, Golden Retriever, Joanne Caperna-Ford
16016 Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

16009 Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

16003 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
16011 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

16010 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

C16'": 10 competitors

16001 Glorious, Mudicorn, Linda Womer

16002 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
16006 Gusto, Min. American, Carla Peck

16015 Vision, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynsey Heffner
16021 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16023 Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

16024 Whistle, Unicorn, Sandy Costello

16008 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16022 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

16020 Midas, Mudi, Linda Womer

P20": 6 competitors

20031 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20033 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
20022 Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
20018 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20011 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20040 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

C20": 11 competitors

20039 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20001 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford
20005 Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell
20008 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20009 Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20017 Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
20024 Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
20025 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
20030 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
20032 Brylee, Belgian Tervuren, Joyce Brook
20046 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

C24": 4 competitors

24001 Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz
24002 Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
24005 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
24008 Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

Combined Pairs

P04002
12004

08003
P16010

P08002
16026

P16025
P20011

P16009
P20040

P20022
20041

20025
P20033

P20031
24001

P12011
24008

12012
12014

16006
16008

16018
16023

12002
20036

12003
20005

16015
20013

20020
20023

20024
24006

16021
24005

20017
24007

20046
DRAW

Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole
Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn
Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas

Spryte, Shetland Sheepdog, Trisha Gage
Cinco, BorderJack, Donna Staivecki

V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti
Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes

Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
Dawkins, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Hattie, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki
Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson

Gucci, Poodle (Miniature), Cindy Madeiros
Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman

Gusto, Min. American, Carla Peck
Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland
Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

Jay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schelling
Sparky Beezel, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento

Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz
Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell

Vision, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynsey Heffner
Cassian, Australian Shepherd, Lizzie Swartz

Ace, Australian Cattle Dog, Breanna Wellheuser
Dreamer, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek

Kai, Border Collie, Susan Greenholt
Maverick, Labrador Retriever, Regina Lutz

Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison

Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
Rodeo, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki

Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey

Steeplechase

g8": 1
08003
12": 7
P12011
12004
P12009
12003
12002
P12008
12001

competitor
Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

competitors

Hattie, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki
Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz
Jay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schelling
Kaylee, Min. American, Debra Slaybaugh
Ditto, Unicorn, Sandy Costello



16": 11 competitors

P16012 Roulette, Border Collie, Regina Baureis
P16011 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
P16010 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
P16025 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck
P16016 Danny, All-Breed, Cindy Feroe

16026 Cinco, BorderJack, Donna Staivecki

16002 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
16022 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

16015 Vision, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynsey Heffner
16023 Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

16007 Honcho, Unicorn, Alaina Axford-Moore

24" : 4 competitors

24008 Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
24002 Remi, Golden Retriever, Deb Barlics
24005 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
24007 Rodeo, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki

20": 22 competitors

20038 Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson

20025 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
20005 Dream, Dalmatian, Suzanne Gradwell

20019 Rumours, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser
20008 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley

20034 Dezi, Border Collie, Linda Husson

20030 Sir, Border Collie, Deborah Stevenson
20002 Fiona, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20036 Sparky Beezel, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento
20041 Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland
20017 Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly

20015 Mushroom, Fungus, Regina Baureis

20046 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20029 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20039 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson

20009 Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

P20040 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes
P20031 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
P20022 Sam, English Shepherd, Cheryl Johnson
P20033 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
P20018 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
P20010 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Performance I/Starters Standard

P 4": 1 competitor
04002 Oona, Cardigan Welsh Corgi, Mike Amole

C12": 1 competitor
12010 Figaro, Demon Puff, Jacky Mento

C16': 2 competitors
16005 Kylee, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek
16013 Milee, Australian Shepherd, Kris Iman

C20": 9 competitors

20006 Gwyn, Border Collie, Breanna Wellheuser
20029 Nyx, Australian Shepherd, Kadence Melamud
20013 Cassian, Australian Shepherd, Lizzie Swartz
20026 Stella, Australian Shepherd, Sharon Gechter
20044 Nova, All-Breed, Regina Conti

20019 Rumours, Border Collie, Danielle Davidheiser
20045 Creed, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson
20041 Scout, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland

20023 Dreamer, Border Collie, Alan Pastorek

P20": 1 competitor
20010 Briley, GSP, Lindsay Brown

Performance Il/AdvancedStandard

P12": 1 competitor
12008 Kaylee, Min. American, Debra Slaybaugh

P20": 2 competitors
20033 Jace, Labrador Retriever, Nick Peppes
20040 Jax, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

C20": 2 competitors
20004 Vivid, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20001 Timmy, English Springer Spaniel, Tom Ford

Performance I11/Masters Standard

C 8": 1 competitor
08003 Biscotti, Shetland Sheepdog, Katie Conn

P12": 2 competitors
12009 Aida, Lagotto Romagnolo, Lisa Sondag
12011 Hattie, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki

Cl12": 4 competitors

12014 Joee, Poodle (Miniature), Terry Herman
12004 Wylie, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

12003 Rayne, Cocker Spaniel, Janet Rokosz
12002 Jay, Shetland Sheepdog, Karen Schelling

P16: 6 competitors

16025 V-Tach, Australian Shepherd, Carla Peck

16028 Favour, Golden Retriever, Joanne Caperna-Ford
16011 Ember, Labrador Retriever, Sue Peppes

16009 Starr, All-Breed, Regina Conti

16010 Quilo, Australian Shepherd, Carolynn Velas
16003 Tagg, Australian Shepherd, Donna Widdowson

C16'": 8 competitors

16002 Brazen, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
16026 Cinco, BorderJack, Donna Staivecki

16018 Sam, All-Breed, Rosie Sutherland

16021 Sophie, Min. American, Marcy Armstrong
16015 Vision, Shetland Sheepdog, Lynsey Heffner
16023 Toby, Min. American, Lee Gibison

16008 Ratchet, Rat Terrier, Nancy Cush

16022 Mellie, Unicorn, Terry Herman

C24'": 3 competitors

24008 Ziggy, Border Collie, Linda Husson
24005 Jack, Labrador Retriever, Terry Elison
24007 Rodeo, Border Collie, Donna Staivecki

C20": 11 competitors

20002 Fiona, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson
20046 Valor, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20025 Fyfe, Scotch Collie, Kadence Melamud
20043 Styx, Border Collie, Mary Ellen Barry
20008 Nia, Border Collie, Joan Whiteley
20038 Briggs, SC Wheaten, Cliff Anderson
20017 Turismo, Border Collie, Judy Reilly
20036 Sparky Beezel, Sea Serpent, Jacky Mento
20039 Rhythm, Border Collie, Linda Husson
20035 Lark, Border Collie, Rosemarie Huey
20009 Seb, Border Collie, Cliff Anderson

P20 : 3 competitors

20018 Perfect Ten, Border Collie, Shirley Loos
20031 Magic, German Shepherd Dog, Lindsay Brown
20011 Clip, Border Collie, Rosie Sutherland



